MFG CODE
3
4
IONS CLASS I, GROUP        C-D g to receptacle and turn coupling sleeve
automatically & close circuit. Continue turning
ide environmental seal.  To disengage, rotate
eject automatically. Continue turning coupling
ion: Do not interfere with cable housing.

JACK NELLIGAN
DARRIN J LOMBARD
Part Number Code Logic
V-70677 - 700 - 3PS - X
A B C D
A: Circuit Verification Assembly
B: Cable Length.
C: Circuit Test Hardware.
D: Variables: Wiring Scheme, Circuit Designations,
700 = 700 Millimeters Gland to Gland
3PS = 3 Position Switches
Box Size, Cable Type, Etc.
Customer Supplied Circuit Designations